
 
F:\Encommon\Misc\MARSHA\2016 Council Meeting\May 17\Contract 7716.doc 

1 

 
 
PROJECT    CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID 
 
 
 
CONTRACT NO. 7716 
2016 PARKING GARAGE MAINTENANCE 
 
                      PROAXIS LLC  $475,954.36 
                            
 
 
 
 
                                                                                                                   
                                                                                                                   
Acct. No. 17456-82-200-82561       $71,393.15 
Contingency 8%+      5,716.85 
Sub Total $77,110.00 
 
Acct. No. 17456-82-200-82562             $95,190.87 
Contingency 8%+      7,619.13 
Sub Total $102,810.00 
 
Acct. No. 17456-82-200-82563       $19,038.16 
Contingency 8%+      1,521.84 
Sub Total $20,560.00 
 
Acct. No. 17456-82-200-82565             $195,141.31 
Contingency 8%+      15,608.69 
Sub Total $210,750.00 
 
Acct. No. 17456-82-200-82566       $19,038.16 
Contingency 8%+      1,521.84 
Sub Total $20,560.00 
 
Acct. No. 17456-82-200-82567             $76,152.71 
Contingency 8%+      6,097.29 
Sub Total $82,250.00 
 
 
 
 
GRAND TOTAL $514,040.00 

   
 
 
 


