I~ - Date N 111112016

Conlract Name

2016 PARKING GARAGE MAINTENANCE Change Order No. CO#3
Contract No. 7716
Project No. 15-7158
Change Order Project No.
Change Order Bescription
Stale Street Camous - Lake Entrance Island Curb and coatinglAccount Numbers for this Change Order:
tepalr, along with chamfering island curb comer and 17456-82-200-82566

increased depih of repalr.

Conlractor ProAxis, LLC Raestoralion and Waterproofing
628 W. Hudson St.

Mazomania, Wi 53560

You are authorized and directed to make the following changes in this conlracl:

itom Ho. |Doscription Est. Qty Unit Unit Price *NIB_ | Total

1 Curb and Coating repair at SSCL 1.00 Each $8,233.00 N $8,233.00

Net Change Order $8,233.00]

The Original Contraci Total $475,954.36

Sum of previous Change Orders $16,887.54

The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be $501,074.90

This Contractis a: ™ Calendar Days ||~ Working Days v Sompletion Date |

Original Contract Time/Completion Date i 9~Sep-16'
{Net Change in Contract Time by pravious change order (
Contract Time/Complation Date prior fo this change order 9-Sep-16]

Additional day{s) as a resull of this Change Order 35| T
Conlract ime/completion dale as a resuit of this change order Oclober 14, 2016]

* Mark If negotiated (N) or bid (B) unit price

Contractor's Accoptance ;‘/
Title L ¢, InEmiht -
Date ii!é! Z3f fr

Clty's Approval {seo roeverse side for Instructions) Date
Construction Inspector
Construction Supervisor
Englneer T i Lo lih
Board of Public Warks - ) = g L

Wﬁ% 2{z24le
y@%} Z/z@[')@( 7

CDQ R (77




